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TS EN-1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA List

4MS

: Copper and copper alloys comply with ingot and casting standards.

: The norms of brass materials in contact with potable water.

: The list of brass materials used in drinking water, published by German Federal Environment Agency.

: The committee where the members, France, Germany, the Netherlands and the United Kingdom, work together

  for national approval schemes for materials and products in contact with drinking water.

POLISHABILITY POLISHABILITY POLISHABILITY POLISHABILITY

LOW PRESSURE INGOT
WITH CONTINUOUS CASTING

(CB757S)

EN - 1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA LIST

4MS

3

3

3

3

FAUCET INGOT WITH
CONTINUOUS CASTING

(CB757S)

EN - 1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA LIST

4MS

3

3

3

3

ECOBRASS - ECOCAST
LEAD FREE INGOT WITH
CONTINUOUS CASTING

(CB768S)

EN - 1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA LIST

4MS

3

3

3

3

DEZINCIFICATION
RESISTANT INGOT WITH
CONTINUOUS CASTING

(CB770S)

EN - 1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA LIST

4MS

3

3

3

3

LEAD FREE INGOT
CuZn42Al WITH

CONTINUOUS CASTING
(CB773S)

EN - 1982

DIN 50930-6

UBA LIST

4MS

3

3

3

3

MAIN SPECIFICATIONSMAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Ingots freight via euro pallets which are between 1 to 2 tonnes. 64 mm x 64 mm x 380 mm,

12-13 kg / ingot.

Suitable for loading with robot system due ingot, produced by continuous casting

The ratio of dross on melting stage, is lower than gravity die casting due ingot, produced by

continuous casting.

Ingots suitable for gate valve, corporation stop, water meter, ball valve and faucet producing.

4

4

4

4

CONTINUOUS CASTING INGOTSCONTINUOUS CASTING INGOTS

www.sarbak.com.tr
With the Production of Honor, the Pride of Technology

www.ekosari.com
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ROHS-II

PLEASE CONTACT FOR OTHER ALLOYED INGOTS

Head Office: Arapcami Mahallesi Galata Mahkemesi Sk. Nafe Han No:13 Kat: 2  Daire 12     Karaköy - İSTANBUL / TURKEY
Phone: (+90.212) 237 66 04 (pbx)       Fax: (+90.212) 253 51 45

Factory: Çerkezköy OSB Gazi Osman Paşa Mah. 8. Cadde No: 3    Çerkezköy - TEKİRDAĞ / TURKEY
Phone: (+90.282) 725 19 60      Fax: (+90.282) 725 19 70

NEW

PRODUCTS
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Conclusions

 

 

Object Defect Probable Origin

Surface cracks Hot cracking / hot tearing

Surface bulge
 

Unclear. Defect in mould ?

Object 2 – drain valve

Object  – drain valve

Blue surface contamination Fluoride compounds. 

Contamination of surface

after machining. 
Surface cracks
 

Shrinkage cavities directly 

underneath the surface

Object 3 – cone Surface defect at center blindhole Shrinkage cavities
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Point

SP01

SP02

SP03

SP04

Sequence 5 casting 8 (°C)

132.2

138

126

117

Sequence 6 casting 8 (°C)

135

145

128

116

Table 13-2. Temperatures measured from points SP01, 02, 03 and 04 Fig. 13-3) from
casting sequences 5 and 6
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